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1" preservation property water rights to augment municipal water 

2 II supplies. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 
13 

14 

15 
16 

day 

INTRODUCED AND READ for the first time this j;2A 

, 19 9b. 

of OJ to t!J this 

of (4uL~ 
PASSED by a vote 6~ day of 

~ ,19~. 
KING COUNTY COUNCIL I 

KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON 

ATTEST: 

l4kO~ 
Clerk of the Council 

APPROVED this ,~~ day of } , 19~. 

v~--~ King County Executive 
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